Form code: MED 2101.NOR Revision: 2025-09 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
EC-TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
(MODULE B)
Certificate no.:
MEDB00000GZ
Revision no.:
4
 ...

The sprinkler heads are to be marked with type designation, the Mark of Conformity, Notified Body No. and the
year of manufacturing (see first page) whereas the pump unit is to be marked with name and address of manufacturer
and type designation.
Form code: MEDR 921 Revision: 2025-10 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 1
APPENDIX
Type Examination documentation
Certificate no.:
MEDB00000GZ
Revision no.:
4
Document No. Rev. Title
80930-596 E Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
81201-624 D Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
91104-737 C Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
100519-830 B Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
151202-4106 B Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
151203-4107 C Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
151203-4109 B Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
190405-5011 B Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
201014-5153 B Drawing dated 31 January 2024 from manufacturer.
161202-01 06 Design, Installation, Operation & Maintenance Manual
DFL-090320-35 DFL 090320-35 Ventilation test report
DFL-110110-48 Test report dated 13 August 2010 from DFL, Svendborg, Denmark.
DFL-110415-5 Test report dated 15 April 2011 from DFL, Svendborg, Denmark.
DFL-111014-57 A Test report dated 15 April 2010 from DFL, Svendborg, Denmark.
DFL-111014-58 Test report dated 15 December 2009 from DFL, Svendborg,
Denmark.
DFL-150918-161A Test report dated 6 November 2015 from DFL, Svendborg,
Denmark.
DFL-150918-161B Test report dated 23 October 2015 from DFL, Svendborg, Denmark.
DFL-150918-161C Test report dated 26 November 2015 from DFL, Svendborg,
Denmark.
DFL-150918-161D Test report dated 2 December 2015 from DFL, Svendborg,
Denmark.
DFL-201016-264 Tets report dated 20 October 2020 from DFL, Svendborg, Denmark.
DFL-201029-266 A Tets report dated 30 October 2020 from DFL, Svendborg, Denmark.
Form code: MEDR 921 Revision: 2025-10 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 1
APPENDIX
Application/Limitation
Certificate no.: